SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Gavit MS/HS
Nov. 5 - Nov. 17

Class of 2014 T-Shirt Sale 11/1-11/27
Class of 2015 T-Shirt Sale 10/19-11/12

Dance Team Cookie Sale

11/5

11/6

11/7

11/8

11/9

11/10

11/12

11/13

11/14

11/15

11/16

11/17

11/13-11/30
Class of 2014/Pizza Sale

Market Day

MS Wrestling/Clark

Picture Re-Take Day
JV/Varsity Girls Basketball/Calumet

Class of 2015/Jersey Jam
Turkey Bowl/Flag Football

IV/Varsity Girls Basketball/21* Century Gary
Senior Class Meeting
MS Boys Basketball/Scott

JV/Varsity Girls Basketball/Lake Station
Fall Choral Concert

Student Council Meeting
MS Wrestling/Scott
Varsity Wrestling/Hebron

Key Club/Cookie Sale

MS Boys Basketball/Clark

Varsity Girls Swimming/Michigan City
Varsity Boys Basketball/\Wheeler (Scrimmage)
World Community Rec Night

JV/Varsity Girls Basketball/Whiting

After School
3:00-4:00 Cafeé
5:00 Scott
Lobby
6:00 Gavit
7:00 Football Field
12:00 21 Century Gary
7:50-8:10 Aud.
4:30 Scott
6:00 Gavit
7:00 Aud.
2:50-3:30 R-241
5:00 Eggers
6:30 Gavit
After School Lobby
4:30 Gavit
5:00 Gavit
6:00 Wheeler
6:00-8:30 Various
Areas
6:00 Whiting






