SCHEDULE OF EVENTS Gavit MS/HS Nov. 5 – Nov. 17

Class of 2014 T-Shirt Sale 11/1-11/27 Class of 2015 T-Shirt Sale 10/19-11/12 Dance Team Cookie Sale 11/13-11/30

11/5	Class of 2014/Pizza Sale	After School	
11/6	Market Day	3:00-4:00	Café
11/7	MS Wrestling/Clark	5:00	Scott
11/8	Picture Re-Take Day JV/Varsity Girls Basketball/Calumet	6:00	Lobby Gavit
11/9	Class of 2015/Jersey Jam Turkey Bowl/Flag Football	7:00	Football Field
11/10	JV/Varsity Girls Basketball/21st Century Gary	12:00 21	st Century Gary
11/12	Senior Class Meeting	7:50-8:10	Aud.
11/13	MS Boys Basketball/Scott JV/Varsity Girls Basketball/Lake Station Fall Choral Concert	4:30 6:00 7:00	Scott Gavit Aud.
11/14	Student Council Meeting MS Wrestling/Scott Varsity Wrestling/Hebron	2:50-3:30 5:00 6:30	R-241 Eggers Gavit
11/15	Key Club/Cookie Sale MS Boys Basketball/Clark Varsity Girls Swimming/Michigan City Varsity Boys Basketball/Wheeler (Scrimmage)	After School 4:30 5:00 6:00	Lobby Gavit Gavit Wheeler
11/16	World Community Rec Night	6:00-8:30	Various Areas
11/17	JV/Varsity Girls Basketball/Whiting	6:00	Whiting